			7	
			ì	
			8	

auno 2/28/UD					
FORM 9TO-1594 R 04-06 (Rev. 6-93) 2MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	-2000 IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 10130	ached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
	Name: WEB STREET, INC.				
WEBSTREET.COM, INC.					
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State - Delaware Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other August 10, 1999 Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Martine Partnership Merger Change of Name	City: Deerfield State: IL ZIP: 60015 Individuel(s) citizenship				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/649,970 for "WEBSTREET.COM"	B. Trademark registration No.(s)				
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD. Attention: Mark J. Liss	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address: [Case No.] 203772	Enclosed Recordation Fee and any additional fees Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 180 North Stetson Two Prudential Plaza, Suita 4900	8. Deposit account number: 12-1216				
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60501	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	BE THIS SPACE				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info copy of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true				
Mark J. Liss	February 22, 2000				
Name of Person Signing	- Official				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

evel/2000 TIBILI 6000005 \$21216 7564979 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Office of Public Records Crystal Gateway 4, Rm. 335 Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0491



State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State Plaz 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO MEREST CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WEBSTREET.COM, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WEBSTREET.COM, INC." TO "WEB STREET, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE ELEVENTE DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1999, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORMARDED TO THE MEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Preel, Secretary of State

2841141 8100 991333435 AUTHENTICATION: 9915965

DATE: 08-11-99

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0492



STATE OF DELAMASE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPONITIONS FILED OF CL M 04/12/1999 991333435 - 2841141

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF WEBSTREET.GOM, INC.

It is bereby certified that:

1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is

WebStreet.com, Inc.

2. The certificate of incorporation of the corporation is hereby smended by striking out Article One (1) thereof and by substituting in liets of said Article the following new Article One (1):

The name of the Corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Web Street, Inc.

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein curtified has been duly adopted and written consent has been given in secondance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Deiguere (the "DGCL"), and written notice to stockholders has been given as provided in Section 242 of the DGCL.

Signed on August 10, 1999 at DeerSeld, Illinois.

RECORDED: 02/28/2000

Baseutive Vice President and

Secretary

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0493